Product Sheet
Fractal Design brings you Scandinavian design and quality
High precision airflow. High level performance.
The Venturi High Flow Series fans, HF-12 and HF-14, are optimized for low-restriction airflow environments,
making them an excellent choice for computer case fans, or other low-restriction usage scenarios.
Designed with a variety of performance-increasing and noise-reducing features, these fans can move an
amazing amount of air compared to other fans at the same, minimal noise level.

Fractal Design brings you Scandinavian design and quality
Order Information
Description Art. Number EAN Code UPC Code
Fractal Design Venturi HF-12 FD-FAN-VENT-HF12-BK 7350041083337 817301013338
Fractal Design Venturi HP-12 PWM FD-FAN-VENT-HP12-PWM-BK 7350041083344 817301013345
Fractal Design Venturi HF-14 FD-FAN-VENT-HF14-BK 7350041083351 817301013352
Fractal Design Venturi HP-14 PWM FD-FAN-VENT-HP14-PWM-BK 7350041083368 817301013369
Package contents
•	 Venturi Series fan
•	 Screw pack with 4 metal screws
•	 [HF models] Low speed adapter